8150 6 030 059 0-00 / 287445 1 of 4 2020-11-23
  R. STAHL, INC.
13259 N. Promenade Blvd
Stafford, TX 77477
Tel: 800-782-4357 FAX: 281-313-9302
INSTALLATION OPERATION
& MAINTENANCE SHEET
E-mail: sales@rstahl.com

8.1.1 Hazardous Location Conduit Hubs with
“increased safety” Ground Terminal
Size Type Code  Ordering Code / SAP #
1/2" 8166/11-01-NE 139082
3/4" 8166/11-02-NE 139083
1"  8166/11-03-NE 139084
1-1/4" 8166/11-04-NE 139085
1-1/2" 8166/11-05-NE 139086
2"  8166/11-06-NE 139087
2-1/2" 8166/11-07-NE 139088
3 8166/11-08-NE 139089
For all other entry hardware, please refer to R. STAHL, Inc.
Catalog or web site, www.rstahl.com
Contact factory for any additional questions.
Note: The nature of these instructions is only informative and does not cover